Work Objects

Serial Number: KR15AA

2320998939
NSN: 744
Criteria:
Repair Level: ALL
Work Object
Status: Closed

Mission Impact: ALL
Fault State: ALL
Escalate Work: ALL
Work Request

ID:

Assigned Work
Status: ALL
Working
Organisation:

Repair Section:

Production Apply Embody

Classification/I When by Usage Estimated
Modification Modification Work Escalate n Service Modification Usage Target Counter Work Repair Working Repair  Repair
Event ID Number Modification Description Request ID Work Classification Type Equals Date Units Fault State Status Level Organisation Section Time
000000- FITTING OF WHEEL NUT INDICATORS TO Non-
OO68FE8F 00046 LAND ROVER HS PLATFORMS No 1/A Mod Taskworthy CL Level 2 000:00
000000- Installation of 12/24 volt sockets.(Installation 000000- 3 CIVWKSP BlLine
00689280 00008 Instruction 8 (2320-D-128-411 Installations  00324F5D No 3/A STI Fully Fit CL Level 3 REME Bielefeld 002:00
000000- 000000- Inspectio
00689281 00037 Fitting Glow Plug Timer Interface Harness 00324F5D No -/ UTI Fully Fit CL Level 2 ns 000:15
000000- Fitting of Trailer Breakaway Attachment
00688EAE 00024 Plate No -/ UTI Fully Fit CL Level 2
000000- TUM (HS) REMUS 1- SAFETY AND
00688EAD 00039 COMPLIANCE PROGRAMME No -/- RTI Fully Fit CL Level 2
000000- Fitting of a New Import/Export Box Mount
O0688ECF 00038 Bracket No -/- uTl Fully Fit CL Level 2
000000- Input/Output Porthole for Communication  000000-
00011BBD 00027 Cables, Cover Modification 002D7E5C No -/ uTl Fully Fit CL Level 2
000000-
000129C2 00020 8 Metre Mast Mount Installation Kit No -/- uTl Fully Fit CL
000000-
0001590A 00035 Fitting of Emergency Hammer No 1/A UTI Fully Fit CL
000000-
00023E9C 00030 Front Belt Protection Sleeves No 1/A uTl Fully Fit CL
000000- Radio Battery Isolation Switch and Power

00018C2D 00016 Import / Export System No -/ RTI Fully Fit CL



000000-
000126AC
000000-
000116B7
000000-
00025541
000000-
00018B32
000000-
OOOO0FBAA
000000-
00020B35
000000-
OO0O1FEOF
000000-
00017FE1
000000-
00013397
000000-
0000C7BE
000000-
000213AB
000000-
0000932D
000000-
O0000A65F
000000-
0000000B

00025

00029

00017

00007

00033

00032

00012

00008

00019

00001

00002

00003

00006

00028

Fitting of Spare Wheel Lifting Aid Harness
Spare Wheel Adaptor Plates; Left and Right
Hand Installation

Introduction of Battery Retention
TUAAM Earth Bonding Improvements

Rear Door Blackout Blind (FFR Variants) Only
Project SHOEHORN Revised Weight Data
Plate

Fitting Radio Frequency Radiated Hazard
(RADHAZ) Protection Kit

Input / Output Porthole for Comms / Power
Cable Installation

Blackout Cover for Warning Light Panel
Radio Rack Fixings

Roof Mounted Communication Installation
(Blanking Plate Only)

Heli-lift Vehicle Modification (Hard Top Only)
Fitting of Spare Wheel Tyre Inflation Valve

Extension

FITTING OF REAR ANTI-ROLL BAR (RARB)
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